
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
RECEIVED 

QTY.
UOM.

TEMPLATE FOR FOUNDATION BOLT FOR M36x700 LG BOLT 2 Nos

FOUNDATION BOLT M36x700 LG 80 Nos

TEMPLATE FOR FOUNDATION BOLT FOR M36x700 LG BOLT 2 Nos

FOUNDATION BOLT M36x700 LG 80 Nos
GRILL CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1480 Nos
GRILL - G18 - 990X520 1 Nos
GRILL - G2 - 740X240 1 Nos
GRILL - G22 - 740X800 2 Nos
GRILL - G23 - 990X800 2 Nos
GRILL - G26 - 490X1000 3 Nos
GRILL - G27 - 740X1000 161 Nos
GRILL - G28 - 990X1000 150 Nos
GRILL - G30 - 1240X1000 44 Nos
GRILL - G31 - 540X1000 2 Nos
GRILL - G32 - 740X1080 2 Nos
GRILL CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1468 Nos
GRILL - G12 - 740X400 2 Nos
GRILL - G2 - 740X240 1 Nos
GRILL - G22 - 740X800 2 Nos
GRILL - G23 - 990X800 2 Nos
GRILL - G26 - 490X1000 3 Nos
GRILL - G27 - 740X1000 161 Nos
GRILL - G28 - 990X1000 149 Nos
GRILL - G30 - 1240X1000 43 Nos
GRILL - G31 - 540X1000 2 Nos
GRILL - G32 - 740X1080 2 Nos
CASING ROOF PANEL ACCESS DOOR STD 4 Nos
STRUCTURE - OSP CASING HARDWARE & GASSET PLATE, 
PACKING PLATE

1 Lot

OSP - SUPPORT STRUCTURE - COLUMN 8 Nos
CASING ROOF PANEL ACCESS DOOR STD 4 Nos
STRUCTURE - OSP CASING HARDWARE & GASSET PLATE, 
PACKING PLATE

1 Lot

OSP - SUPPORT STRUCTURE - COLUMN 8 Nos
PACKER PLATE 200X50X20 272 Nos
PACKER PLATE 200X50X10 136 Nos
PACKER PLATE 200X50X5 136 Nos
PACKER PLATE 200X50X3 136 Nos
PACKER PLATE 200X50X1 272 Nos
FOUNDATION BOLT M30x900 LG 16 Nos
FOUNDATION BOLT M36x1100 LG 88 Nos
FOUNDATION BOLT M24x700 LG 16 Nos
FOUNDATION BOLT M24x700 LG 16 Nos

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID 1,4,5 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID 2,3 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID A & D 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID B 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID C 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID 1,4,5 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID 2,3 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID E & H 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID F 1 Pcs

BRACING ELEVATION @ GRID G 1 Pcs

OSP - SUPPORT STRUCTURE - COLUMN 2 Nos
OSP - SUPPORT STRUCTURE - BRACING & TIE BEAM 93 Nos
STR BEARINGS 10 Nos
TOP & BOTTOM HANG ASLY 104 Nos
OSP - GIRDER 10 Nos

OSP - PLATFORM INTERNAL, SUPPORT BRACKET, MS FLAT 1 Lot

OSP - CASING SIDE PANEL 36 Nos
OSP - COLUMN 2 Nos
OSP - BRACING, TIE BEAM 93 Nos
STRUCTUREAL BEARING TB-70, TF-70,TY-70,TX-70 9 Nos
TOP & BOTTOM HANG ASLY 104 Nos
OSP - GIRDER 10 Nos

OSP - PLATFORM INTERNAL, SUPPORT BRACKET, MS FLAT 1 Lot

OSP - CASING SIDE PANEL 36 Nos
OSP - CASING PANEL 10 Nos
OSP - HOPPER PANEL 48 Nos



MS HEX NUT - M16 1580 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X45 930 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X55 610 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X65 40 Nos
MS TAPER WASHER ISMB IS - 5374 - M16 405 Nos
MS PLAIN WASHER IS2016-IS2062 - M16 1160 Nos
MS HEX NUT - M16 1460 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X45 835 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X55 585 Nos
MS HEX BOLT - M16X65 40 Nos
MS TAPER WASHER ISMB IS - 5374 - M16 420 Nos
MS PLAIN WASHER IS2016-IS2062 - M16 1040 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +6000 68 Nos

DISHCHARGE ELECTRODE 283 Nos
DISHCHARGE ELECTRODE 283 Nos
ELECTRICAL MISCELLANEOUS 1 Lot
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
HOPPER ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
HOPPER PANEL 48 Nos
CASING COLUMN 10 Nos
C E HANGING ARRANGEMENT 1 Lot
D E MOUNTING ASSEMBLY 1 Lot
HV ASSEMBLY & T/R SET BASE FRAME 1 Lot
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES 0.7 Lot
SPECIAL TOOLINGS 1 Lot
SLIDE GATE MANUAL 1 Lot
EXPANSION JOINT 1 Lot
ELECTRICAL MISCELLANEOUS 0.3 Lot
ROTARY AIRLOCK VALVE 1 Lot
HOPPER ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
DISHCHARGE ELECTRODE 152 Nos
TEMPLATE FOR FOUNDATION BOLT OF BOILER 28 Nos
MICRO TAPER PANEL 1 Nos
RAPPER DISTRIBUTION BOARD 1 Nos
MICRO TAPER PANEL 1 Nos
RAPPER DISTRIBUTION BOARD 1 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +3000 12 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +6000 54 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +8400 59 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +10800 26 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +13200 39 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +15600 34 Nos

BED ASH COOLER 3 Pcs
BED ASH COOLER 3 Pcs
OSP - INLET NOZZLE & ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
OSP - INLET NOZZLE & ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
D E MOUNTING ASSEMBLY 1 Lot
C E HANGING ARRANGEMENT 1 Lot
PIPE HORIZONTAL, PIPE STRUTS & WALKWAY 15 Nos
CASING BAFFEL, CASING SIDE PANEL, CHANNEL 1 Lot
CASING BAFFEL, SAFETY LADDER, CASING SIDE PANEL, 
CASING ROOF PANEL, CHANEL

1 Lot

OSP - OUTLET PLENUM -ANGLE, OUTLET NOZZLE PANEL, 
CORNER FLAT

1 Lot

SAFETY LADDER, PIPE BRACING 1 Lot
CASING ROOF PANEL 16 Nos
OSP - OUTLET PLENUM -ANGLE, OUTLET NOZZLE PANEL, 
CORNER FLAT

1 Lot

PIPE BRACING 1 Lot
RISER, SATUARATED STEAM SUPPLY PIPES & 
DOWNCOMERS

1 Lot

RISER, SATUARATED STEAM SUPPLY PIPES & 
DOWNCOMERS

1 Lot

DETAILS OF BEAM A LVL +3000 15 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM A LVL +8400 15 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM A LVL +10800 10 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM A LVL +13200 10 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM A LVL +15600 18 Nos

INCLINED RAILING, RAILING, PIPE,STEP 
GRATING,LANDING GRATING,PLATFORM GRATING, 
GRATING SPARES

418 Nos



STRINGER,SELF SUPPORT 
BRACKET,LANDING,PLATFORM,PLATFORM FOR NOZZLE 
RAPPER,LADDER SELF SUPPORT,STOPPER, C 
CLAMP,WELDABLE CLAMP,CHANNEL,ANGLE,FLAT, 
BRACKET PIPE

1932 Nos

TEMPORARY ERECTION SUPPORT WATER DRUM 70 Nos
TEMPORARY ERECTION SUPPORT WATER DRUM 70 Nos

HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER RECTIFIER WITH HV DUCT 4 Set

HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER RECTIFIER WITH HV DUCT 4 Set

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +18000 47 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +20400 42 Nos

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +22800 & 25200, 
25295,25832,26900,26997,27400

47 Nos

RAILING TYPE I 20 Nos
RAILING TYPE II 77 Nos
RAILING TYPE III 47 Nos
RAILING TYPE IV 155 Nos
RAILING TYPE I 50 Nos
MONORAIL STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWARE 1 Set
PENTHOUSE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWAREAND 
HARDWARE

1 Set

CASING - PIPE HORIZONTAL 4668LONG 15 Nos
CASING - PIPE STRUTS & WALKWAY 10 Nos
COLLECTING ELECTRODE TTR, 1.2THK A=9245MM LONG 
(EFF.HT=9.4M)

155 Nos

RAV WITH GM (350,20,CD,HRB,1,45,415,TAV) 4 Nos
CHEQUIRE PLATE 33 Nos
CHEQUIRE PLATE 19 Nos
ANGLE - 6000 LONG 40 Nos
ANGLE - 4000 LONG 2 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN B3 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN C3 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN C5 2 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN A2 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN A3 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN D2 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN D3 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN B4 2 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN B5 3 Nos

COLLECTING ELECTRODE TTR, 1.2THK A=9245MM LONG 
(EFF.HT=9.4M)

190 Nos

HOOK-UP DIA FOR ZERO SPEED SWITCH 4 Nos
MONORAIL STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWARE 1 Set
PENTHOUSE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWAREAND 
HARDWARE

1 Set

MS ANGLE 50X50X5MM 64 Kg
INSULATION HARDWARE & MISC 1 Lot
ACCESS DOOR LH FOR PENT HOUSE 1 Nos
CATOON BOX FOR HV ASSLY 1 Nos
EXPANSION JOINT INLET OUT LET 2 Nos
H.V. ASSEMBLY TL-C 4 Nos
BILL OF MATERIAL FOR INLET OUT LET NOZZLE 
PERFORATED

1 Lot

DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +15600 42 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +18000 39 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +22800 & 25200, 
25295,25832,26997,27400

34 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN C4 2 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN B2 2 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN C2 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN B1 1 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN E3 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN H2 3 Nos

ASSEMBLE & DETAILS OF COLUMN G1 1 Nos

SPLICE PLATE 8MM, 10MM, 12MM, 20MM WITH HARDWARE 
M16X45, 50 & 65

1 Lot

RAILING TYPE I 59 Nos
RAILING TYPE I 11 Nos
RAILING TYPE II 50 Nos



RAILING TYPE II 25 Nos
RAILING TYPE III 56 Nos
RAILING TYPE IV 76 Nos
RAILING TYPE IV 80 Nos
"U" SLING SUPPORT FOR STEAM DRUM 2 Nos
"U" SLING SUPPORT FOR STEAM DRUM 2 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +3000 27 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +6000 66 Nos

ASSLY & DETAILS OF COLUMN F5 2 Nos

ASSLY & DETAILS OF COLUMN G5 2 Nos

ASSLY & DETAILS OF COLUMN F2 2 Nos

ASSLY & DETAILS OF COLUMN F1 1 Nos

COLLECTING ELECTRODE TTR, 1.2THK A=9245MM LONG 
(EFF.HT=9.4M)

117 Nos

EXTENTION CHUTE 4MM TH DIA 350 4 Nos
EXTENTION CHUTE 4MM TH DIA 350 4 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 124 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 79 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 99 Nos
DEATAILS OF NOSE BUCKSTAY 1 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF ROOF BUCKSTAY - 1 1 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF ROOF BUCKSTAY - 2 1 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 124 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 79 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF BUCKSTAY 99 Nos
DEATAILS OF NOSE BUCKSTAY 1 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF ROOF BUCKSTAY - 1 1 Nos
ASSLY DEATAILS OF ROOF BUCKSTAY - 2 1 Nos
THERMOSTAT 70-150DEG 5 Nos
GROUNDING LOCK 14 Nos
ZERO SPEED SWITCH 4 Nos
LEVEL SWITCH 4 Nos
INSULATOR HEATER JUNCTION BOX 1 Nos
INSULATOR HEATER 415 50HZ 8 Nos
HOOK-UP DIA FOR THERMOSTAT 5 Nos
JUNCTION BOX FOR HOPPER HEATER PAD 4 Nos
ANVIL CAP GROUNDING JUMPER FOR E-TUBE RAPPER 8 Nos
GROUNDING CLAMP FOR COLLECTING RAPER ROD 28 Nos
JUNCTION BOX 1 Nos
RAPER COIL WITH SHIELD 1 Nos
CONTROL CABLE PTFF 2CX1.5 Sqmm 130 Nos
DOUBLE COMPRESSIVE CABLE GLAND 18 Nos
CRIMPING LUG FOR 1.5 Sqmm 50 Nos
DIODE 45A (AUTODATA) 4 Nos
WORM GEAR CLAMP DIA 55 4 Nos
WORM GEAR CLAMP DIA 80 4 Nos
GASKET FOR CYLINDRICAL  SUPPORT INSULATOR FOR 510 
OD 5THK NON ASBESTOS

4 Nos

NAME PLATE FOR ESP UNIT 1 Nos
COUPLER PLATE 42 Nos
E-TUBE PANEL SUPPORT SPRING 366-680 KG 24 Nos
ROUND ACCESS DOOR 4 Nos
MANUALLY OPDT SLIDE GATE VALVE 350 8 Nos
TUBULAR TYPE HOPPER FOR BYPASS CHUTE 28 Nos
RAV WITH GM (350,20,CD,HRB,1,45,415,TAV) 4 Nos
RAPPER COIL WITH SHIELD 37 Nos

DOOR INTERLOCK SYSTEM 4NOS TR 10NOS ACCESS DOOR 1 Nos

INSULATOR HEATER 1 Nos
HYPLON BOOT 73 4.76 4 Nos

CONNECTING JUMPER 200 LONGDRY TYPE PANEL FILTER 4 Nos

DRY TYPE PANEL FILTER 4 PLY FOR 1020 - 1360 M3/HR 
SMART PURGE SYSTEM

4 Nos

JUNCTION BOX 2 Nos
SCREW M6X15 WITH WASHER 102 Nos
LONG END BEND 40NB 1 Nos
HOOK-UP DIA FOR INSULATOR 8 Nos
SMART PURGE SYSTEM TL 1360 M3/HR WITH HEATER 
MOUNTING

4 Nos

CABLE TRAY PERFORATED 75MM 21 Nos
GI FLATE 50X6MM 115 Mtr
ESP INTERNAL ASSLY COMPONENTES 1 Lot
BILL OF MATERIAL FOR INLET OUT LET NOZZLE 
PERFORATED

52 Mtr

DOOR INTERLOCK SYSTEM 4NOS TR 10NOS ACCESS DOOR 1 Nos

JUNCTION BOX 4 Nos



RUBBER MAT 1 Nos
INSULATOR HEATER 415 50HZ 1 Nos
HYPLON BOOT 73 4.76 4 Nos
WARNING SIGN FOR DUCT & HIGH VOLTAGE 10 Nos
THERMAX MONOGRAM 1 Nos
WARNING SIGN FOR (EXPLOSION) BOILER OPERATION / 
TUNING

1 Nos

GASKET FOR CYLINDRICAL  SUPPORT INSULATOR FOR 510 
OD 5THK NON ASBESTOS

16 Nos

DRY TYPE PANEL FILTER 4 PLY FOR 1020 - 1360 M3/HR 
SMART PURGE SYSTEM

4 Nos

CONNECTING JUMPER 200 LONGDRY TYPE PANEL FILTER 4 Nos

HOOK-UP DIA FOR INSULATOR HEATER 8 Nos
G.I. WIRE 8 GAUGE (DIA 4.03 MM) 290 Mtr
SCREW M6X15 WITH WASHER 102 Nos
LONG END BEND 40NB 1 Nos
BRACKET FOR WARNING SIGN HOPPWER ACCESS 8 Nos
BRACKET FOR WARNING SIGN DUCT ACCESS & HIGH 
VOLTAGE

8 Nos

BRACKET FOR WARNING SIGN (EXPLOSION) BOILER 
OPERATION & TUNING

2 Nos

SMART PURGE SYSTEM TL 1360 M3/HR WITH HEATER 
MOUNTING

6 Nos

ACCESS DOOR LH FOR INLET NOZZLE 3 Nos
ACCESS DOOR LH FOR OUTLET NOZZLE 1 Nos

MONORAIL TROLEY HAND OPERATED, 3T I-BEAM RAIL-2M 1 Nos

MONORAIL TROLEY HAND OPERATED, 3T  27M HT 1 Nos
GI FLATE 50X6MM 115 Mtr
ESP INTERNAL ASSLY COMPONENTES 1 Lot
ESP INTERNAL - RAPPING COMPONENTES 1 Lot
MS PLATE 20MM 2490 Kg
6 MW ALTERNATOR WITH ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
TR. SHEET - 930X3000X0.5MM 480 Nos
TR. SHEET - 930X2000X0.5MM 135 Nos
TR. SHEET - 930X1000X0.5MM 20 Nos
CORNER PL ST 15000X500X0.5MM 1 Nos
TRANSLUCENT SHEET - 930X3000X2 MM 10 Nos
TR. SHEET - 930X3000X0.5MM 386 Nos
TR. SHEET - 930X2000X0.5MM 94 Nos
TR. SHEET - 930X1000X0.5MM 17 Nos
TRANSLUCENT SHEET - 930X3000X2 MM 10 Nos

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE PRV-001, PRV-002 & PRV-003 3 Nos

HEX NUT M6 102 Nos
CONNECTING JUMPER 100 LONG 12 Nos
STRUCTURAL BEARING TX-70 1 Nos
GD SCREEN FABRICATED PART 1 Lot
MS FLAT 25X3 2075 Kg
MS ANGLE 50X50X5MM 37 Kg
HEX NUT M6 102 Nos
CONNECTING JUMPER 100 LONG 12 Nos
STRUCTURAL BEARING TX-70 1 Nos
GD SCREEN FABRICATED PART 1 Lot
MS FLAT 25X3 2075 Kg
MS ANGLE 50X50X5MM 37 Kg
LOCAL PUSH BUTTON STATION (START-STOP) 6 Nos
DIODE 45A (AUTODATA) 10 Nos
MOTOR CONTROL PANEL (MCB) 1 Nos
MS ANGLE 50X50X5MM 27 Kg
GI FLATE 50X6MM 80 Mtr
MOTOR CONTROL PANEL (MCB) 1 Nos
ALUMINIUM STRIP 25X3 7 Mtr
PURGE AIR - 1360 M3/HR 2 Nos
ACCESS DOOR LH : FOR INLET NOZZLE 1 Nos
MOTOR CONTROL PANEL (MCB) 1 Nos
SUPPORT INSULATOR (120KV) 8 Nos
GI FLATE 25X3MM 80 Mtr
CHOLRINE DOSING PUMP 100 %
RO MEMBRANCE 100 %
RESING FOR MB (1540+1540) 50 %
SDI 100 %
PH TRANSMITTER 67 %
PA FAN 2 Nos
ACTUATOR STOOL WITH MOUNTING BOLTS(N/B/W/) 2 Nos
BEARING STOOL NDE 2 Nos
COUPLING GUARD WITH SUPPOTRING ANGLES 2 Nos
COMMON BASE FRAME WITH BEARING STOOL DE 
ADJUSTING HARDWARE

2 Nos

PA FAN 2 Nos



ACTUATORSTOOL WITH MOUNTING BOLTS(N/B/W/) 2 Nos
BEARING STOOL NDE 2 Nos
COUPLING GUARD WITH SUPPOTRING ANGLES 2 Nos
COMMON BASE FRAME WITH BEARING STOOL DE 
ADJUSTING HARDWARE

2 Nos

FOUNDATION BOLT M20X400 LONG 116 Nos
MOTOR FIXING BOLT M20X120 16 Nos
INLET BOX TO INLET MACHING FLANGE M12X50 88 Nos
OUTLET FLANGE TO OUTLET MACHING FLANGE 12X50 96 Nos
PACKING PLATE 5MM 104 Nos
PACKING PLATE 3MM 104 Nos
PACKING PLATE 2.5 MM 104 Nos
SS SHIM 0.5X150X1200MM SS304 4 Nos
SS SHIM 0.1X150X1200MM SS304 4 Nos
3 WIRE DUPLEX TYPE RTD (GIC) = PT100 8 Nos
COOLING WHEEL DE 90MM 4 Nos
COOLING WHEEL NDE 70MM 4 Nos

COOLING WHEEL GUARD DE WITH SUPPORTING ANGLES 4 Nos

COOLING WHEEL GUARD NDE WITH SUPPORTING ANGLES 4 Nos

ANTI ROTATION DEVICE BRACKET 8 Nos
NON ASBESTOS GASKET 24 Mtr
ANTI ROTATION DEVICE 4 Nos
PNEUMATIC VIBRATOR 6 Nos
EXPANSION JOINT 6 Nos
TERMINAL END BOX 100NB 2 Nos
REVERSE PULSE JET BAG FILTER FOR BED ASH SILO 1 Nos
PRESSURE RELIEV VALVE 100NB 1 Nos
WATER COOLED SURGE HOPPER WITH BYPASS 4 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (P.C.O.) 200NB 2 Nos
SPOOL PIECE 4 Nos
EXPANSION JOINT 7 Nos
LEVEL TRANSMITTER (RADAR TYPE) 1 Nos
TERMINAL END BOX 100NB 4 Nos
TERMINAL END BOX 80NB 6 Nos
REVERSE PULSE JET BAG FILTER FOR BED ASH SILO 1 Nos
PRESSURE RELIEV VALVE 200NB 1 Nos
SPOOL PIECE CUM RUBBER BELOW 2 Nos
METAL DETECTOR 650MM B/W 85 TPH 1 Nos
METAL DETECTOR 650MM B/W 5 TPH 1 Nos
OIL COOLED ELECTRO MAGNETIC SEPERATOR 650MM B/W 
85 TPH

1 Nos

OIL COOLED ELECTRO MAGNETIC OVERBAND MAGNETIC 
SEPERATOR 650MM B/W 5 TPH

1 Nos

MOTORISED VIBRATORY FEEDER 600MM W X 1000MM L 5 
TPH

1 Nos

MOTORISED VIBRATORY FEEDER 600MM W X 1000MM L 20 
TPH

2 Nos

ALUMINIUM SHEET 0.711THK 22 SWG 1209 Sqm
ALUMINIUM SHEET 0.711THK 22 SWG 1206 Sqm
CONNECTING JUMPER 100 LONG 4 Nos
SHAFT INSULATOR 1016MM 7 Nos
CONNECTING JUMPER 100 LONG 16 Nos
LIFTING BEAM FOR CE & DE (2MT) 4.75 TO 6.25 & 8.5 TO 
10.5

1 Lot

FIXTURE & LIFTING FRAME FOR CE (TTR) WITH WIDTH 3 
MTR CE HIGHT 9.4 MTR

1 Lot

CAST STEEL CHECK VALVE 200NB 300# IBR F/E FCV-200-
3521

1 Nos

CAST STEEL CHECK VALVE 400NB 150# IBR F/E FCV-400-
4067

1 Nos

FORGED ALLOY STEEL(F22) GLOBE VALVE 25MM  S/W 
1500#

2 Nos

FORGED STEEL(A105) GATE VALVE 50MM  S/W 800# 1 Nos
FORGED STEEL(A105) GLOBE VALVE 20MM  S/W 800# 4 Nos
FORGED STEEL(A105) GLOBE VALVE 25MM  S/W 800# 3 Nos
FORGED STEEL(A105) GATE VALVE 50MM  S/W 800# 1 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 100MM  F/E 150# 1 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 80MM  F/E 150# 2 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 50MM  F/E 150# 4 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 50MM  F/E 150# 4 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 80MM  F/E 150# 2 Nos
CAST STEEL(WCB) GATE VALVE 100MM  F/E 150# 1 Nos
INDUSTRIAL GATE GLOBE & CHECK VALVE 20MM, 25MM, 
100MM

74 Nos

SIGNAL JUCTION BOX 10 Nos
CONTROL (DIGITAL) JUNCTION BOX 7 Nos
RTD JUNCTION BOX 4 Nos
THERMOCOUPLE JUNCTION BOX 2 Nos



POWER JUNCTION BOX 1 Nos
SIGNAL JUCTION BOX 10 Nos
CONTROL (DIGITAL) JUNCTION BOX 7 Nos
RTD JUNCTION BOX 4 Nos
THERMOCOUPLE JUNCTION BOX 2 Nos
POWER JUNCTION BOX 1 Nos
DM TRANSFRER PUMP 3X400 690 50 HZ 2 Nos

SAVSOL SUPER TURBINE FLUID 46 7980 Ltr

SAVSOL SUPER TURBINE FLUID 46 7980 Ltr

SAVSOL SUPER TURBINE FLUID 46 4830 Ltr

SAVSOL SUPER TURBINE FLUID 46 3360 Ltr

BOILER FEED PUMP (BFP) HAD 80/13 PUMP-STD 
ACCESSORIES

1 Set

BOILER FEED PUMP (BFP) HAD 80/13 PUMP-STD 
ACCESSORIES

1 Set

BOILER FEED PUMP (BFP) HAD 80/13 PUMP-STD 
ACCESSORIES

1 Set

PA FAN SUCTION DUCT 39 Nos
PA FAN SUCTION DUCT 39 Nos
BOILER FEED PUMP (BFP) HAD 80/13 PUMP-STD 
ACCESSORIES

1 Set

8 MW ALTERNATOR WITH ACCESSORIES 1 Lot

COLUMN F4 3 Nos

COLUMN G4 3 Nos

COLUMN H3 3 Nos

GEAR BOX & MOTOR MOUNTINING 4 Set
CHAIN PULLEY BLOCK WITH TROLLEY LIFTING 1 Set
PULTURATED FRP STRUCTURE 1 Set
FRP DECK PANEL 1 Set
FRP CASING 4 Set
FRP FAN STACK 4 Set
ELIMINATOR 4 Set

COLUMN C1 1 Nos

COLUMN E2 3 Nos

COLUMN F3 3 Nos

ESPTO ID FAN DUCT 14 Nos

COLUMN G2 1 Set

COLUMN G3 1 Set

SPLASH TYPE OPTI GRID 1500 Nos
SPLASH TYPE OPTI GRID 1568 Nos
SPLASH TYPE OPTI GRID 1240 Nos
GATE GLOBE & MOTORISED VALVE 7 Nos
GATE GLOBE VALVE A105 & A182 316 304 164 Nos
GATE GLOBE CHECK VALVE A105 & A182 316 304 187 Nos
GATE GLOBE VALVE 900 & 1500# 3 Nos

STAIRCASE ST-1 3 Nos

RAILING FOR STAIRCASE ST-1 3 Nos

STAIRCASE ST-2 14 Nos

RAILING FOR STAIRCASE ST-2 6 Nos

STAIRCASE ST-3 TO ST-9 6 Nos

RAILING STAIRCASE ST-3 TO ST-9 28 Nos

GRILL STAIRCASE ST-3 TO 9 1 Lot

GRILL FOR STAIRCASE ST-1 1 Lot

GRILL FOR STAIRCASE ST-2 1 Lot

METAL WATER STORAGE TANK 1 Lot
DOWNCOMER PIPE 6 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (H.W.O.) 200NB 6 Nos
2/8/4 MASTER VESSEL 2 Nos
2/8/4 SLAVE VESSEL 4 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (H.W.O.) 200NB 1 Nos
SPOOL PIECE 1 Nos
ADOPTOR CUM DOWNCOMER PIPE 4 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (H.W.O.) 200NB 2 Nos
3/8/3 MASHTER ASH VESSEL 6 Nos
3/8/3 SLAVE VESSEL 2 Nos
DOWNCOMER PIPE 2 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (C.W.O.) 300NB 2 Nos
KNIFE GATE VALVE  (PCO) 300NB 1 Nos
BYPASS CHUTE WITH SLIDE GATE VALVE 1 Nos



SURFACE CONDENSER 24TPH 1 Set
PUDDLE PIPE WITH COUNTER FLANGE 1 Set
WATER DISTRIBUTION 4 Set
BUTTERFLY VALVES 1 Set
SLUICE GATE SUMP SCREEN 4 Set
FAN ASSEMBLY 4 Set
HARDWARE 1 Set
TURBINE ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
TURBINE ACCESSORIES 1 Lot
DOUBLE COMPRESSIVE CABLE GLAND 3/4" 40 Nos
DOUBLE COMPRESSIVE CABLE GLAND 1/2"" 50 Nos
GI CONDUIT PIPE 3/4" 8 Nos
GI CONDUIT PIPE 1/2" 8 Nos
AVR PANEL 1 Nos
AVR PANEL 1 Nos
GLAND VENT CONDENSOR 300 KG/HR 1 Nos
GLAND VENT CONDENSOR 300 KG/HR 1 Nos
GI PERFORATED CABLE TRAY 150MM X 50MM X 
15MMX2MM WITH GI FLAT COVER

60 Mtr

90DEG HORIZONTAL ELBOW X 300R 3 Nos
90DEG VERTICAL INSIDE  ELBOW X 300R 3 Nos
90DEG VERTICAL OUTIDE  ELBOW X 300R 3 Nos
HORIZONTAL TEE X 300R 3 Nos
GI PERFORATED CABLE TRAY 50MM X 30MM X 2MM WITH 
GI FLAT COVER

208 Mtr

90DEG HORIZONTAL ELBOW X 300R 155 Nos
90DEG VERTICAL INSIDE  ELBOW X 150R 136 Nos
90DEG VERTICAL OUTIDE  ELBOW X 150R 136 Nos
MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM 70 Mtr
MS CHANNEL 100X50X6MM 40 Mtr
MS ANCHOR FASTNER M16X100 50 Nos

ELECTRIC MOTOR 60HP 2 Nos

ELECTRIC MOTOR 100HP 2 Nos

ELECTRIC MOTOR 180HP 2 Nos

PNEUMATIC PANEL FOR MASTER VESSAL 2 Nos
PNEUMATIC PANEL FOR SALVE VESSAL 4 Nos
CONVEYING LINE BENDS 100 NB 1 Set
HARDWARE FOR CONVEYING LINE 1 Set
PNEUMATIC PANEL FOR ASH / MASTER VESSAL 10 Nos
PNEUMATIC PANEL FOR SALVE VESSAL 2 Nos
CONVEYING LINE BENDS 100 NB 1 Set
CONVEYING LINE BENDS 80 NB 1 Set
HARDWARE FOR CONVEYING LINE 1 Set
FLUIDISING PADS WITH RING HEADER 1 Set
TELESCOPIC CHUTE - 50 TPH 1 Nos
HARDWARES FOR UTILITY PIPE 1 Set
COMMISSIONINGS SPARES 1 Set
METAL WATER STORAGE TANK - 602KL 1 Lot
APH TUBE SHEET & BAFFEL PLATE 3 Nos
AIR PREHEATER SIDE CASING 9 Nos
APH TUBE SHEET & BAFFEL PLATE 3 Nos
AIR PREHEATER SIDE CASING 8 Nos

UTD 120 SIZE 25MM SW IBR (VALVE) 17 Nos

UTD 55F SIZE 25MM SW AISI 420 (VALVE) 40 Nos

SEISMIC STOP 1 Pcs
SEISMIC STOP 1 Pcs
BOILER SEALING - I 1 Pcs
BOILER SEALING - II 1 Pcs
SITE ATTACH - CONVECTION BANK 1 Pcs
ACCESS DOOR BOX AT FRONT PANEL 1 Pcs
WATER WALL BOTTOM HEADER SITE ATTACH 1 Pcs
BOILER SEALING - I 1 Pcs
BOILER SEALING - II 1 Pcs
SITE ATTACH - CONVECTION BANK 1 Pcs
ACCESS DOOR BOX AT FRONT PANEL 1 Pcs
WATER WALL BOTTOM HEADER SITE ATTACH 1 Pcs
FD & ID FAN ACCESSORIES & HARDWARE 1 Lot
THERMOCOUPLE & RTD (I3400004 TO I3400036 33 Nos
THERMOCOUPLE & RTD (I3400008 TO I3400036 29 Nos

PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 12-PSV-001   SL NO-201708285 1 Nos

PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 12-PSV-002   SL NO-201708289 1 Nos

PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 12-PSV-003   SL NO-201708841 1 Nos

PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 11-PSV-001   SL NO-201708283 1 Nos



PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 11-PSV-002   SL NO-201708284 1 Nos

PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE - 11-PSV-003   SL NO-201708221 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 4"   - DBXFR0351 1 Nos
SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 6"   - DBEFR0173 1 Nos
SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 3/4"  -TRV-500 & TRV-501 2 Nos
SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 6"  - DBXFR0350 1 Nos
SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 6"  - DBBFR0456 1 Nos
ADMITTANCE LEVEL LIMIT SWITCH FOR SOLID - 122M 
WITH ROD PROBE -300MM

10 Nos

ADMITTANCE LEVEL LIMIT SWITCH FOR SOLID - 122M 
WITH ROD PROBE -300MM

8 Nos

ADMITTANCE LEVEL LIMIT SWITCH FOR SOLID - 122M 
WITH ROD PROBE -500MM

2 Nos

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 26 Nos
SS316 1/2 NPT 3 WAY MANIFOLD T TYPE INT 23 Nos
SS316 1/2 NPT 2 WAY MANIFOLD LINE MOUNT 3 Nos
SS304 TAG PLATES 25MMx90MM WITH 1 HOLE 30 Nos
PURGE ROTA METER 1/4" NPTF 1 Nos
AFR WITHOUT GAUGE 1/4" NPTF 1 Nos
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 2 Nos
6X1.5 Sqmm SINGLE CORE CABLE 10 Mtr
2X1.5 Sqmm CORE POWER CABLE 10 Mtr
O2 ANALYZER SENSOR 2 Nos
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 30 Nos
GAUGE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 5 Nos
SS316 1/2 NPTF 3 WAY MANIFOLD T TYPE INT 30 Nos
SS316 1/2 NPTF 2 WAY MANIFOLD LINE MOUNT 5 Nos
SS304 TAG PLATES 25MMx90MM WITH 1 HOLE 39 Nos
6X1.5 Sqmm SINGLE CORE CABLE 10 Mtr
2X1.5 Sqmm CORE POWER CABLE 10 Mtr
O2 ANALYZER SENSOR 2 Nos
PURGE ROTA METER 1/4" NPTF 2 Nos
AFR WITHOUT GAUGE 1/4" NPTF 1 Nos
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 2 Nos
FD FAN 1 Nos
FD FAN 1 Nos
FD FAN 1 Nos

OIL CENTRIFUSE - MODULE MAB103+2 1 Set

APH FABRICATED GIRDER 500X175X8X25X6800 2 Nos
APH FABRICATED BEAM 300X175X8X12X2174 2 Nos
APH FABRICATED CHANNEL 200X2174 2 Nos
APH PLATE 167X2192X5THK 2 Nos
APH FABRICATED GIRDER 500X175X8X25X6800 2 Nos
APH FABRICATED BEAM 300X175X8X12X2174 2 Nos
APH FABRICATED CHANNEL 200X2174 2 Nos
APH PLATE 167X2192X5THK 2 Nos
ESP TO ID FAN DUCT 52 Nos
STORAGE TANK ASSEMBLY (DEAERATOR) 22 Nos
ON OFF BUTTERFLY VALVE SIZE 200NB 3 Nos
ON OFF BUTTERFLY VALVE SIZE 200NB 3 Nos
HOPPER 1 & 2 BELOW ECO & APH 1 Pcs
HOPPER 3 BELOW ECO & APH 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE ASSLY (350) 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE 400X400 Sq. 1 Pcs
ID FAN 1 Pcs
ID FAN 1 Pcs
ID FAN 1 Pcs
ID FAN 1 Pcs
PA FAN SUCTION DUCT 13 Nos
PA FAN SUCTION DUCT 13 Nos
ASSEMBLY OF HOPPER BELOW WD 1 Pcs
DETAILS OF HOPPER BELOW WD 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE 400X400 Sq. 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE ASSLY (350) 1 Pcs
ASSEMBLY OF HOPPER BELOW WD 1 Pcs
DETAILS OF HOPPER BELOW WD 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE 400X400 Sq. 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE ASSLY (350) 1 Pcs
CBD TANK 1 Nos
CBD TANK 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +6000 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +8400 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +22800 & 25295,25200 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +10800 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +13200 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +15600 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +18000 1 Nos
DETAILS OF BEAM AT LVL +20400 1 Nos



100NB MS ERW PIPES "C" CLASS IS - 1239 (H) 271.310 Mtr
80NB MS ERW PIPES "C" CLASS IS - 1239 (H) 150.740 Mtr
80NB MS ERW PIPES "C" CLASS IS - 1239 (H) 223.070 Mtr
100NB MS ERW PIPES "B" CLASS IS - 1239 (S) 96.470 Mtr
80NB MS ERW PIPES "B" CLASS IS - 1239 (S) 18.08 Mtr
50NB MS ERW PIPES "B" CLASS IS - 1239 (S) 78.38 Mtr
40NB MS ERW PIPES "B" CLASS IS - 1239 (S) 186.89 Mtr
15NB MS ERW PIPES "C" CLASS IS - 1239 (S) 138.68 Mtr
40NB GI PIPE "B" CLASS IS - 1239 SWS(H) 108.53 Mtr
15NB GI PIPE "C" CLASS IS - 1239 SWS(H) 168.83 Mtr
HOPPER 1 & 2 BELOW ECO & APH 1 Pcs
HOPPER 3 BELOW ECO & APH 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE 400X400 Sq. 1 Pcs
SLIDE GATE ASSLY (350) 1 Pcs
PLANUM CHAMBER 7 Nos
PLANUM CHAMBER 7 Nos
AUTO RECIRCULATION VALVE - ARC VALVE 2 Nos
AUTO RECIRCULATION VALVE - ARC VALVE 2 Nos
AIR DISTRIBUTION PLATE - BED PLATE1, 2 & 3 3 Nos
PIPE 150NB SCH40x400 LG & PLATE - OD 220X ID 170X 
10THK

6 Nos

FLAT 40X10THL X 3880 & FLAT 50X6THKX3880 LG 2 Nos
AIR DISTRIBUTION PLATE - BED PLATE1, 2 & 3 3 Nos
PIPE 150NB SCH40x400 LG & PLATE - OD 220X ID 170X 
10THK

6 Nos

FLAT 40X10THL X 3880 & FLAT 50X6THKX3880 LG 2 Nos
APH TO PLENUM DUCT 9 Nos
APH TO PLENUM DUCT 41 Nos
APH TO PLENUM DUCT 48 Nos
APH TO PLENUM DUCT 5 Nos
APH TO PLENUM DUCT 6 Nos
RAPTURE DISK 14" 2 Nos
LEVEL TRANSMITTER - 10-LT-510A, 10-LT-510B & 10-LT-
510C

3 Nos

600NB CONICAL STRAINER 3 Nos
350NB CONICAL STRAINER 2 Nos
100NB CONICAL STRAINER 2 Nos

METAL SEATED KNIFE GATE VALVE 3 Nos

METAL SEATED KNIFE GATE VALVE 3 Nos

METAL SEATED KNIFE GATE VALVE 3 Nos

METAL SEATED KNIFE GATE VALVE 3 Nos

EXPANSION JOINT 5 Nos
SILO EXTRACTION POWER CUM CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos
WATER COOLED FEED HOPPER WITH SCREEN 6 Nos
FIELD CONTROL AND SIGNAL CABLE 1 Set
CABLE TRAY & HARDWARE 1 Set
JUNCTION BOX 1 Nos
INTERMEDIATE PIPE SUPPORT STRUCTURE 1 Set
FOUNDATION 1 Set
TANK DIA 10.85 (THERMAX, GFS, 602 KI) 1 Nos

ADOPTER CUM DOWNCOMER PIPE WITH FLUIDISING PAD 8 Nos

8/8/4 ASH VESSEL 4 Nos
ROTARY VANE FEEDER - 50 TPH 2 Nos
TWIN SHAFT ASH CONDITIONER - 50 TPH 1 Nos

GATE VALVE 6" 900# B/W ASME B16.25-2012 TRIM 5 1 Nos

CHECK VALVE GATE VALVE - DIFFERENT SIZES 70 Nos

GATE VALVE 6" 900# B/W ASME B16.25-2012 TRIM 5 1 Nos

CHECK VALVE GATE VALVE - DIFFERENT SIZES 16 Nos

MOTOR E3HX280SMB6 60HP 1000RPM FOOT 415V 50HZ 
TEFC

2 Nos

MOTOR E3HX280SMC4 100HP 1500RPM FOOT 415V 50HZ 
TEFC IE3

2 Nos

MOTOR E3BA315MLA4 180HP 1500RPM FOOT MOUNTED 
415V 50HZ TEFC

2 Nos

MOTOR E3BA355MLA2 370HP 3000RPM FOOT 415V 50HZ 
TEFC

4 Nos

CHIMNEY FOUNDATION BOLT DIA 60X1850 LG WITH NUT 
LOCK NUT & WASHER

64 Set

SS FERRULE Nos
SS FERRULE Nos
AIR BLOWER FOR FILTER 100 %
RESIN FOR MB (1540+1540) 50 %
ANTISCALANT DOSING PUMP 100 %
ACID DOSING PUMP 100 %
DEGASSER AIR BLOWER 100 %

1460



AGITATOR 100 %
MB AIR BLOWER 100 %
pH DOSING PUMP 100 %
ALKALI UNLOADING PUMP 100 %
ACID UNLOADING PUMP 100 %
pH TRANSMITTER 33 %
CONDUCTIVITY TRANSMITTER 100 %
IMPULSE TUBING 100 %
MOTORS 67 %
VALVE 50 %
SMBS DOSING PUMP 100 %
WATER DRUM 1 Nos
MH GASKET 6 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
FRONT LOOSE TUBE P. NO. 5/1 18 Nos
FRONT LOOSE TUBE P. NO. 5/2 17 Nos
REAR PANEL LOOSE TUBE P. NO.-3/1 18 Nos
REAR PANEL LOOSE TUBE P. NO.-3/2 17 Nos
REAR PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
REAR PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
REAR PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
REAR PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
RH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
RH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
CONTROL CABLE 2Cx1.5Sqmm 2666 Mtr
SIGNAL CABLE 1 Px1.0Sqmm 7ST 3857 Mtr
RTD CABLE 1 TRIADx1.0Sqmm 1358 Mtr
COMP CABLE 1P 18AWG K TYPE 929 Mtr
POWER CABLE 3Cx2.5Sqmm 301 Mtr
TIGHT SHUTOFF DAMPER 1050X5251/S 2 Nos
TIGHT SHUTOFF DAMPER 1050X5251/S 2 Nos
ERW PRECISION TUBE (AIR PRE-HEATER FC) 
63.50X2.35X7200MM

615 Nos

ERW PRECISION TUBE (CORTON STEEL) 
63.50X2.35X7200MM

125 Nos

ERW PRECISION TUBE (AIR PRE-HEATER FC) 
63.50X2.35X7200MM

615 Nos

ERW PRECISION TUBE (CORTON STEEL) 
63.50X2.35X7200MM

125 Nos

STEAM DRUM - ID 1375x70 THK 1 Nos
MANHOLE GASKET 6 Nos
PVC PIPE 140 OD 30 Mtr
SELF DRILING SCREW M8X30 2760 Nos
SELF TAP SCREW 10X13 5150 Nos
PVC COUPLING 140 DIA 8 Nos
PVC ELBOW 1.5D 140OD 4 Nos
PVC ELBOW 45DEG 140OD 4 Nos
PVC PIPE 140 OD 30 Mtr
SELF DRILING SCREW M8X30 2400 Nos
SELF TAP SCREW 10X13 4100 Nos
PVC COUPLING 140 DIA 8 Nos
PVC ELBOW 1.5D 140OD 4 Nos
PVC ELBOW 45DEG 140OD 4 Nos
DEARATOR VAPOR TANK 1 Nos
PLATFORM NO 1 1 Nos
AIRVENT WITH ORIFACE PIPE 1 Nos
HEXAGONAL NUT BOLT WASHER M16X65 16 Nos
HEXAGONAL NUT BOLT WASHER M16X85 4 Nos
WC6 GLOBE VALVE BOLTED BONNET CLASS 300# ENDS 
FLANGED WITH MOTOR OPERATED WITH IBR TRIM 5

1 Nos

CAST STEEL (WCB) GATE VALVE CLASS 150# ENDS 
FLANGED WITH MOTOR OPERATED WITH STELLITED 
SEATRING S.S.316 SERVICE VECCUM + DEEP GLAND 
PACKING

1 Nos

CAST STEEL (WCB) GATE VALVE CLASS 150# ENDS 
FLANGED WITH MOTOR OPERATED 

1 Nos

CAST STEEL (WCB) GATE VALVE CLASS 300# ENDS 
FLANGED WITH MOTOR OPERATED 

1 Nos

CAST STEEL (WCB) GATE VALVE CLASS 150# ENDS 
FLANGED WITH MOTOR OPERATED 

1 Nos

BUNKER WALL 3 Nos
BUNKER WALL 1 Nos
BUNKER WALL 1 Nos
HOPPER 2 Nos
ASTRONOMICAL STREET LIGHT PANEL 1 Nos
2 MP METAL BODY PTZ CAMERA DS-2DE5220IW-AE 20x 
ZOOM

1 Nos

POE SWITCH 4 PORT GS-305P 1 Nos
LHS WW PANEL 2 Nos



ARMOURED PVC CABLE 6PX16.0 AWG (KX) PVC I/S O/S 315 Mtr
HOPPER NO.-HW-1, HW-8, HW-9 & HW-13 4 Nos
BUNKER WALL BW-2-3, BW-3-3, BW-3-4 3 Nos
LH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
LH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE - TCV 12" #300 BB WCB 
BW.20 PAL IBR

1 Nos

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE - TCV 8" #300 BB WC6 BW 
40 PAL IBR

1 Nos

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE - TCV 16" #150 BB WCB 
BW SCH20 PAL VCD IBR

1 Nos

RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT WITH RETAINER 
RING,EXPANSION FLANGE & FASTNER 600MM

3 Nos

RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT WITH RETAINER 
RING,EXPANSION FLANGE & FASTNER 350MM

2 Nos

VIBRATION MONIORING SYSTEM 10 Nos
INTEGRAL PIPING - 1 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 2 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 3 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 4 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 5 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 6 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 1 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 2 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 3 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 4 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 5 1 Set
INTEGRAL PIPING - 6 1 Set
VIBRATION MONIORING SYSTEM 1 Nos
IMPECTOR ASSEMBLED 1 Nos
DRIVE BASE FRAME ASSEMBLED 1 Nos
MOTOR 75 KW 1 Nos
ZERO SPEED SWITCH WITH BRACKET & SENSOR 1 Nos
V-BELTS SPC 6300 1 Nos
DRIVE GUARD 1 Nos
M30X600 LG FOUNDATION BOLT, NUT, WASHER & LOCK 
NUT

22 Nos

ASSLY OF ECO DUCT PANEL 1 TO 14 21 Nos
FLANGE ISA 75X6 1 Nos
TE CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
TG CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
PT CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
MAIN HOLE HANDLE BAR 20MM 1 Nos
GI NUT BOLT M12X60 20 Nos
ASSLY OF ECO DUCT PANEL 1 TO 14 21 Nos
FLANGE ISA 75X6 1 Nos
TE CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
TG CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
PT CONNECTION 40NB 1 Nos
MAIN HOLE HANDLE BAR 20MM 1 Nos
GI NUT BOLT M12X60 20 Nos
AIR SET SHAVO/11-4SN-200M-M6KN-NS WITH PRESSURE 
GAUGE

1 Nos

PRESSURE GAUGE FOR POSITIONER 3 Nos

GASKET SET(GLAND PACKING, BODY & SEAT GASKET 
SET) FOR 41621/3 INCH, 900#

1 Nos

AIR SET SHAVO/11-4SN-200M-M6KN-NS WITH PRESSURE 
GAUGE

1 Nos

PRESSURE GAUGE FOR POSITIONER 3 Nos

GASKET SET(GLAND PACKING, BODY & SEAT GASKET 
SET) FOR 41621/3 INCH, 900#

1 Nos

HDPE TARPAULINS GSM 250 10 Nos

FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL 1 Nos
BUNKER WALL BW-1-1, BW-3-1, BW-1-2, BW-3-2, HW-7 6 Nos
PLATE 10X221X7148MM LONG 1 Nos
PLATE 10X136X5100MM LONG 1 Nos
STEAM DRUM - ID 1375x70 THK 1 Nos
MH GASKET 1 Nos
WATER DRUM 1 Nos
MH GASKET 1 Nos
BOILER BANK TUBE-7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 11-FCV-110 SR No.181530 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 11-TCV-120 SR No.181531 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 11-LCV-102 SR No.181532 1 Nos



CONTROL VALVE 11-HCV-205 SR No.181533 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 10-LCV-150 SR No.181214 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 12-FCV-110 SR No.181534 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 12-TCV-120 SR No.181535 1 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 12-HCV-205 SR No.181536 1 Nos

BUNKER LOOSE PLATE 13 Nos
BED MATERIAL & LIME STONE BUNKER 5 Nos
BED MATERIAL & LIME STONE BUNKER 5 Nos
RH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
RH SIDE WATER WALL PANEL ASSLY 1 Nos
PURLIN 7 Nos
SIDE RUNNER 68 Nos
PURLIN 14 Nos
SIDE RUNNER 123 Nos
LIME & BED MATERIAL BUNKER 14 Nos
LIME & BED MATERIAL BUNKER LOOSE PART 48 Nos
LIME & BED MATERIAL LEG 18 Nos
BUNKER WALL 34 Nos
BUNKER HOPPER 30 Nos

PIPE 80NB 1.5 Mtr

PIPE 50NB 1.5 Mtr

PIPE 100NB 1.5 Mtr

MS HEX NUT BOLT, WAHSER M10 x 30 L 70 Nos
BALL VALVE 80NB 150# - SAS-VB-
801,802,803,820,823,821,822

7 Nos

BALL VALVE 50NB 150# - IAS-VB-901,904, SAS-VB-819 3 Nos

BALL VALVE 15NB 800# A105/CF8/PTFE - SAS-VB-804, 
805,806,807,809,811,812,813,814,815,817,818,819,IAS-VB-
905,903

20 Nos

BALL VALVE 40NB 800# A105/CF8/PTFE - IAS-VB-
906,913,914,915,916

5 Nos

BALL VALVE 25NB 800# A105/CF8/PTFE - IAS-VB-
908,910,911,917,918,919

11 Nos

INTERVALVE IVSCC 50NB ANSI 150# A216 GR. WCB +HF 
13% CR/CS+13%CR - IAS-VC-902

1 Nos

BEAM 3 Nos
PURLIN 18 Nos
SIDE RUNNER 60 Nos
BEAM 3 Nos
PURLIN 21 Nos
SIDE RUNNER 78 Nos
MS PLATE 8MM 510 Kg
MS PLATE 10MM 650 Kg
MS PLATE 12MM 780 Kg
MS PLATE 16MM 1040 Kg
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 100 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 75 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 40 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 27 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 8 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 85 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 70 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 30 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 25 Nos
CABLE GLAND CIW 01S 1/2" NPT 8 Nos
TRANSMITTER AMU OXYTRACE 1 Nos
SWANSENSOR OXYTRACE G 1 Nos
ANALYZER AMI SILICA 2 Nos
MONITOR AMI HYDRAZINE 1 Nos
PRESSURE GAUGE 61 Nos
TEMPERATURE GAUGE WITH THERMOWELL 17 Nos
RTD ASSEMBLY WITH THERMOWELL 22 Nos
PRESSURE GAUGE 11 Nos
GAS FILLED DIAL THERMOMETER WITH THERMOWELL 8 Nos
PRESSURE GAUGE 15 Nos
GAS FILLED DIAL THERMOMETER WITH THERMOWELL 10 Nos
HOPPER WALL 24 Nos
BED MATERIAL & LIME STONE BUNKER 10 Nos
BED MATERIAL & LIME STONE BUNKER 9 Nos
HARDWARE 1 Pcs
ROD GATE WITH SLIDING GATE ASSLY 6 Nos
POCKING PIPE 150 NB 12 Set
HARDWARE 1 Pcs
POCKING PIPE 150 NB 2 Set
ROD GATE WITH SLIDING GATE ASSLY 2 Pcs



HDPE TARPAULINS GSM 250 10 Nos

GI BOLT M12X40 256 Nos
GI NUT M12 256 Nos
GI PLAIN WASHER M12 256 Nos
HOOK-UP DIA. FOR THERMOSTAT 1 Set
GI BOLT M12X50 224 Nos
SOLENOID OPERATED SERVICE AIR ISOLATION VALVE 
25NB

1 Nos

SOLENOID OPERATED SERVICE AIR ISOLATION VALVE 
50NB

1 Nos

GI M16 STUD 111 Nos
SOLENOID OPERATED SERVICE AIR ISOLATION VALVE 
25NB

1 Nos

SOLENOID OPERATED SERVICE AIR ISOLATION VALVE 
50NB

1 Nos

BLOW DOWN VALVE 25MM 1500#ASTM A105 S/W 2 Nos
BLOW DOWN VALVE 40MM 1500#ASTM A105 S/W 2 Nos
DRUM LEVEL GAUGE MODEL 300L4-5 PORT 2 Nos
GLOBE VALVE 25MM 800# 8 Nos
HIGHT INTENSITY LAMP ILLUMINATOR 2 Nos
360W POWER PACK 2 Nos
TORQUE WRENCH WITH SUITABLE SOCKET 2 Nos
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL 1 Nos
DRUM LEVEL GAUGE MODEL 300L4-5 PORT 2 Nos
GLOBE VALVE 25MM 800# 8 Nos
HIGHT INTENSITY LAMP ILLUMINATOR 2 Nos
360W POWER PACK 2 Nos
TORQUE WRENCH WITH SUITABLE SOCKET 2 Nos
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL 1 Nos
11-FT-120 OPA+RTJ 25MM 900# 1 Nos
NOZZLE 11-FE-110 80MM SCH-80 1 Nos
NOZZLE 11-FE-206 150MM SCH-120 1 Nos
11-FT-120 OPA+RTJ 25MM 900# 1 Nos
NOZZLE 11-FE-110 80MM SCH-80 1 Nos
NOZZLE 11-FE-206 150MM SCH-120 1 Nos
DIFFERENT SIZE OF VALVES, GATE, GLOBE, CHECK 15NB 
TO 400NB

301 Nos

LOOP POWER INDICATOR - µCS 2211-10-O10-D2-RAN-EX 3 Nos

LOOP POWER INDICATOR - µCS 2211-10-O10-D2-RAN-EX 3 Nos

DIFFERENT SIZE OF VALVES, GATE, GLOBE, BALL, 
BUTTERFLY, CHECK, 25NB TO 200NB

35 Nos

ACTUATOR LINK & MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/HV-001/REGULATING 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/UV-002/ON-OFF 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/UV-003/ON-OFF 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/FCV-021/REGULATING 1 Nos
BUTTERFLY DAMPER(600 I.D.) 3 Nos
BUTTERFLY DAMPER(650 I.D.) 1 Nos
DAMPER WITH ROTARY ACTUATOR 300NB 3 Nos
ACTUATOR SUPPORT 600 I.D. 3 Nos
ACTUATOR LINK & MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/HV-001/REGULATING 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/UV-002/ON-OFF 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/UV-003/ON-OFF 1 Nos
ACTUATOR/FCV-021/REGULATING 1 Nos
BUTTERFLY DAMPER(600 I.D.) 3 Nos
BUTTERFLY DAMPER(650 I.D.) 1 Nos
DAMPER WITH ROTARY ACTUATOR 300NB 3 Nos
ACTUATOR SUPPORT 600 I.D. 3 Nos
PRESSURE PARTS SUPPORT 1 Set
SLIDING SUPPORT FOR MAIN DOWN COMER 1 Set
GUIDE ARRENGEMENT FOR AIR PREHEATER 1 Set
PRESSURE PARTS SUPPORT 1 Set
SLIDING SUPPORT FOR MAIN DOWN COMER 1 Set
GUIDE ARRENGEMENT FOR AIR PREHEATER 1 Set
AIRFOIL DUCT 1200X900 I/D 1 Nos
AIRFOIL DUCT 1200X900 I/D 1 Nos
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP WKT 40/4 + ACCESSORIES 3 Set
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP WKT 40/4 + ACCESSORIES 3 Set
UNDERBED FUEL FEEDING ARRANGEMENT 1 Set
SLIDE GATE 100NB 12 Set
UNDERBED FUEL FEEDING ARRANGEMENT 1 Set
SLIDE GATE 100NB 12 Set
APH TO ESP DUCT 10 Nos
APH TO ESP DUCT 10 Nos
APH TO ESP DUCT 8 Nos
APH TO ESP DUCT 8 Nos
ID FAN TO CHIMNEY DUCT 17 Nos



ID FAN TO CHIMNEY DUCT 18 Nos
ID FAN TO CHIMNEY DUCT 10 Nos
ID FAN TO CHIMNEY DUCT 9 Nos
FRONT WATER WALL PANEL - P42-3 & P42-4 2 Nos
FRONT PANEL LOOSE TUBE - 5/1=18 & 5/2=17 35 Nos
BOILER BANK TUBE-1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9  & 10 260 Nos
BOILER BANK TUBE-11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19  & 20 260 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-1 17 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-2 34 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-3 34 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-1 17 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-2 34 Nos
SECONDRY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA2-3 34 Nos
BOILER BANK TUBE-1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 156 Nos
BOILER BANK TUBE-15, 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20 182 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER INLET HEADER - PA3-1 1 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER - PA3-2 1 Nos
PRSECONDRY SUPER HEATER INLET HEADER - PA3-3 1 Nos
PRSECONDRY SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER - PA3-4 1 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER 1 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER INLET HEADER 1 Nos
ATTEMPERATOR HEADER 1 Nos
MOTOR 75KW 4 POLE 415V 3 Nos
MOTOR 55KW 4 POLE 415V 2 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-1 32 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-2 2 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER INNER/OUTLET COILS 6+6=12 1 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER INNER/OUTLET COILS 6+6=12 1 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-1 32 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-2 2 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER INLET HEADER - PA3-1 1 Nos
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER - PA3-2 1 Nos
PRSECONDRY SUPER HEATER INLET HEADER - PA3-3 1 Nos
PRSECONDRY SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER - PA3-4 1 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER OUTLET HEADER 1 Nos
INBED SUPER HEATER INTLET HEADER 1 Nos
ATTEMPERATOR HEADER 1 Nos
HP DOSING SKID 1 Set
LP DOSING SKID 1 Set

FORGED GATE VALVE 25NB 1500#  A182 GR F 304 1 Nos

FORGED GATE VALVE 3" 1500#  A182 GR F 304 1 Nos

FORGED GATE VALVE 1 1/2" 800#  A182 GR F 316L 1 Nos

FORGED GATE VALVE 3" 900#  A216  GR WCB 2 Nos

SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (500 I/S) 3 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (500 I/S) 3 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (1112 I/S) 1 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (1112 I/S) 1 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (498 X 1286 I/S) 2 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (498 X 1286 I/S) 2 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (1008 X 639 I/S) 4 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (951 X 700 I/S) 2 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (221 X 221 I/S) 2 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (221 X 221 I/S) 2 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (500 X 500 I/S) 3 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT SLOTTED SHEAR 1 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT (500 X 500 I/S) 3 Nos
SINGLE BELOW EXPANTION JOINT SLOTTED SHEAR 1 Nos
APH INTERMEDIATE DUCT 11 Nos
APH INTERMEDIATE DUCT 11 Nos
FD FAN TO APH DUCT 8 Nos
FD FAN TO APH DUCT 7 Nos
FUEL HANDLING PLANT SCREEN 85 TPH 1 Lot
COAL BANKER TOP COVER 1 Lot
COAL BANKER TOP COVER 1 Lot
BUTTERFLY VALVE - GEAR OPERATED 4 Nos
ECNOMISER INLET HEADER 1 Nos
ECNOMISER OUTLET HEADER 1 Nos
ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-II 1 Nos
ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-III 1 Nos
ECNOMISER INLET HEADER 1 Nos
ECNOMISER OUTLET HEADER 1 Nos
ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-II 1 Nos
ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-III 1 Nos
FD FAN TO APH DUCT 1 Lot
FD FAN TO APH DUCT 1 Lot
CRANE EOT, 35MT CAPACITY, AUXILIARY HOOK 
CAPACITY 5MT SPAN 14.01 - 16M V VFD CONTROL

1 Lot

ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-I 1 Nos



ECNOMISER ASSLY MODULE-I 1 Nos
WTP 1 Lot
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSLY RH-I 1 Nos
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSLY RH-I 1 Nos
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSLY RH-II 1 Nos
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSLY RH-II 1 Nos
SUPER HEATER INTERCONNECTING PIPING 16 Nos
SUPER HEATER INTERCONNECTING PIPING 2 Nos
REAR PANEL - (P45-3) 1 Set
BASE  FRAME FOR ECONOMISER 1 Set
BASE  FRAME FOR ECONOMISER 1 Set
BASE  FRAME FOR ECONOMISER 1 Set
SECONDARY AIR DUCT 1 Lot
SECONDARY AIR DUCT 1 Lot
CS GLOBE VALVE S/W 25NB 800# A105 1 Nos
CS GLOBE VALVE S/W 40NB 800# A105 1 Nos
CS GLOBE VALVE S/W 15NB 800# A105 1 Nos
AS GLOBE VALVE S/W 15NB 800# A182 3 Nos
AS GLOBE VALVE S/W 50NB 1500# A182 F11 1 Nos
CS GATE VALVE S/W 25NB 800# A105 2 Nos
BALL VALVE F/E 80NB 150# 3 PIECE WCB 3 Nos
CHECK VALVE F/E 80NB 150# A216 WCB 1 Nos
BALL VALVE THREADED 15NB A105 5 Nos
PUMP 1 Nos
12-6 MM PEBBLES 43 Bag
6-2 MM CRUSHED GRAVELS 24 Bag
FINE SILEX 11 Bag
COARSE SILEX 11 Bag
BULK ALKAI STORAGE TANK 1 Nos
SS WIRE 6450MM 2 Nos
DRIVE SHAFT 4 Nos
GEAR BOX B-216 4 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 60/1450 4 Nos
WATER QUALITY MONITORING SYSTEM - SWAS 
SAMPLING SYSTEM

2 Nos

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 1PX1.0 Sqmm 2691 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 2PX1.0 Sqmm 692 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 6PX1.0 Sqmm 1416 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 12PX1.0 Sqmm 2381 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 3PX1.0 Sqmm 1235 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 37 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 2445 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 19 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 1341 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 12 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 954 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 24 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 1502 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 24 TRAID X 1.0 Sqmm 1147 Mtr

CARRYING IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT WIDTH 650 113 Nos

TROUGHED IMPACT IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT WIDTH 650 38 Nos

SELF ALIGNING CARRYING IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT 
WIDTH 650

18 Nos

SELF ALIGNING RETURN ROLLER WITH FRAME, BELT 
WIDTH 650

18 Nos

TRANSITION IDLER (10,15,20,25,30 DEGREE) BELT WIDTH 
650

25 Nos

IMPACT TRANSITION IDLER (10,20,25,30 DEGREE) BELT 
WIDTH 650

9 Nos

NON MEGNETIC IDLER SS 304, BELT WIDTH 650 6 Nos
CARRYING IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT WIDTH 600 83 Nos

TROUGHED IMPACT IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT WIDTH 500 27 Nos

SELF ALIGNING CARRYING IDLER WITH FRAME, BELT 
WIDTH 500

15 Nos

SELF ALIGNING RETURN ROLLER WITH FRAME, BELT 
WIDTH 500

15 Nos

TRANSITION IDLER (10,15,20,25,30 DEGREE) BELT WIDTH 
500

24 Nos

IMPACT TRANSITION IDLER (10,25 DEGREE) BELT WIDTH 
650

8 Nos

NON MEGNETIC IDLER SS 304, BELT WIDTH 500 8 Nos
AIRDRYER 2KD 050 B 500 CFM AIR COOLED (4701-0518,4700-
0518)

2 Nos

AIR COMPRESSOR EG 75-10.5 V 415V / 50HZ 3 Nos
FILTER - FFE 0620 2 Nos
FILTER - PFE 0620 2 Nos
STEAM SILENCER 1 Nos



SILENCER SUPPORT 2 Nos
STEAM SILENCER 1 Nos
STEAM SILENCER 1 Nos
SILENCER SUPPORT 2 Nos
STEAM SILENCER 1 Nos

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 7 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 3556 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 3524 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 1 TRAID X 1.0 Sqmm 456 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 6 TRAID X 1.0 Sqmm 445 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 8 TRAID X 1.0 Sqmm 409 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 TRAID X 1.0 Sqmm 744 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 CORE X 2.50 Sqmm 2674 Mtr

CRANE EOT, 35MT CAPACITY, AUXILIARY HOOK 
CAPACITY 5MT SPAN 14.01 - 16M V VFD CONTROL

1 Lot

MIXING NOZZLE ASSLY 100NB 12 Nos
CROSS 100NB 12 Nos
MIXING NOZZLE ASSLY 100NB 12 Nos
CROSS 100NB 12 Nos
ACCESS DOOR - DIA 475 1 Nos
ACCESS DOOR - DIA 475 1 Nos
MEEANITE CASTING - DIA 350X12MM 4 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER FOR LIMSTONE 1 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER FOR BED MATERIAL 1 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER FOR LIMSTONE 1 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER FOR BED MATERIAL 1 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER COAL 3 Nos
ROTARY FEEDER COAL 3 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT I.E. ORIFACE PLATE WITH FLANGE UNION  
- 4" 300#WNRF SCH-40

1 Nos

FLOW ELEMENT I.E. ORIFACE PLATE WITH FLANGE UNION  
- 10" 300#WNRF

1 Nos

FLOW ELEMENT I.E. ORIFACE PLATE WITH FLANGE UNION  
- 3" 300#WNRF SCH-40

1 Nos

FLOW ELEMENT I.E. ORIFACE PLATE WITH FLANGE UNION  
- 6" 300#WNRF SCH-10

1 Nos

FLOW ELEMENT I.E. ANUBAR (PITOT TUBE ASSLY)  - 
559X5MM THK

1 Nos

FLOW ELEMENT 16" 300# 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 12" 300# 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 8" SCH-120 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 3" 300# 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 8" 300# 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 16" 300# 1 Nos
FLOW ELEMENT 8" SCH-120 1 Nos
TAKE UP PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, 
BELT WIDTH 650

2 Nos

HEAD UP PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, 
BELT WIDTH 650

5 Nos

TAIL PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 650

5 Nos

BEND PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 650

4 Nos

SNUB PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 650

5 Nos

BEND PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 500

2 Nos

HEAD UP PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, 
BELT WIDTH 500

5 Nos

TAIL PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 500

5 Nos

TAKE UP PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, 
BELT WIDTH 500

1 Nos

SNUB PULLEY WITH BEARING & PLUMMER BLOCKS, BELT 
WIDTH 500

6 Nos

RETURN IDLER WITH BRACKET, BELT WIDTH 650 64 Nos
RETURN IDLER WITH BRACKET, BELT WIDTH 500 50 Nos
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY RH-II 1 Pcs
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY LH-II 1 Pcs
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY RH-II 1 Pcs
INBED EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY LH-II 1 Pcs
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-3 1 Pcs
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-3 1 Pcs
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-4 1 Pcs
PRIMARY SUPER HEATER COIL - PA1-4 1 Pcs
HOOK SUPPORT 68 Nos

475 FIELD COMMUNICATOR, HART COMMUNICATOR 1 Set



DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE INDICATOR (180) 2 Nos

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE INDICATOR (120) 1 Nos

PRESSURE SWITCH 2 Nos

PRESSURE SWITCH 1 Nos

PRESSURE SWITCH 1 Nos

CBD IBD PIPING 1 Set
CBD TANK MOUNTING 1 Set
FEED WATER DISHCHARGE TO ECO INLET PIPING(SPRAY 
WATER PIPING)

1 Set

ISOMETRIC PIPING FOR MAKE-UP WATER PIPING 1 Set
ISOMETRIC PIPING FOR FEED WATER SUCTION, 
DEAERATOR OVER FLOW & DEAERATOR DRAIN PIPING

1 Set

TRIM PIPING 1 Set
MAKEUP WATER TO LPD & HPD PIPING 1 Set
MAIN STEAM & STRAT UP VENT PIPING 1 Set
SAMPLING PIPING 1 Set
DEAERATOR STEAM & PEGGING STEAM PIPING 1 Set
DEAERATOR TANK MOUNTING 1 Set
IBD TANK MOUNTING, OVER FLOW & QUENCHING WATER 
PIPING

1 Set

STEAM DRUM MOUNTING 1 Set
COMMON HEADER DRAIN PIPING 1 Set
CBD TANK VENT TO DEAERATOR 1 Set
CBD TO IBD PIPING 1 Set
SAFETY VALVE EXHAUST PIPING 1 Set
OPEN DRAIN PIPING 1 Set
HP DOSING PIPING 1 Set
LP DOSING PIPING 1 Set
SKEMATIC ARRANGEMENT FOR COOLING WATER SUPPLY 
& RETURN PIPING

1 Set

CBD & IBD PIPING 1 Set
FEED WATER DISHCHARGE TO ECO INLET PIPING(SPRAY 
WATER PIPING)

1 Set

TRIM PIPING 1 Set
MAIN STEAM & STRAT UP VENT PIPING 1 Set
SAMPLING PIPING 1 Set
STEAM DRUM MOUNTING 1 Set
COMMON HEADER DRAIN PIPING 1 Set
SUPER HEATER INTERCONNECTING PIPING 1 Set
HP DOSING PIPING 1 Set
SAFETY VALVE EXHAUST PIPING 1 Set
OPEN DRAIN PIPING 1 Set

PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM 1 Set

PRESSURE SWITCH 1 Nos
PRESSURE SWITCH 4 Nos
PRESSURE SWITCH 2 Nos
GA OF FURNACE STRUCTURE & CASING 1 Set
CONVECTION BANK CASING PANELS 1 Set
CONVECTION BANK CASING PANELS 1 Set
GA OF FURNACE STRUCTURE & CASING 1 Set
SEAL AIR DUCTING ROUND DAMPER 3 Nos
SEAL AIR DUCTING ROUND DAMPER 2 Nos
DAMPER 300NB X 5.0 THK 2 Nos
SEAL AIR DUCTING ROUND DAMPER 2 Nos
SEAL AIR DUCTING ROUND DAMPER 3 Nos
DAMPER 300NB X 5.0 THK 2 Nos
MULTI LOUVER DAMPER 900 X 1200 1 Nos
MULTI LOUVER DAMPER 900 X 1200 1 Nos
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

ADD ACCESS FLATFORM @11500 1 Set
ADD ACCESS FLATFORM @3000 1 Set
ADD ACCESS FLATFORM @11500 1 Set
ADD ACCESS FLATFORM @3000 1 Set
ACCESS FLATFORM APH & ECO HOPPER 1 Set
BED ASH COOLER OUTLET INLET DUCT & SUPPORT 1 Set
BED ASH COOLER OUTLET INLET DUCT & SUPPORT 1 Set
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM 810 Kg
MS ISMC 100X50X6MM 276 Kg
MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM 30 Mtr
MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM 729 Kg
MS ISMC 100X50X6MM 276 Kg
MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM 20 Mtr

AIR BLASTERS 1 Set

SHELL TUBE TYPE H P HEATER 1 Set



ELECTRONIC DRUM LEVEL INDICATOR 1 Set
ELECTRONIC DRUM LEVEL INDICATOR 1 Set

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-161 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-162 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-163 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-165 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-166 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-167 1 Nos

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE - SRV-164 1 Nos

PLATFORM BRACKET PF-1 TO PF-8 54 Nos
LADDER CL-1 TO CL-6 6 Nos
WASTE WATER TREATMENT 1 Lot
PLATFORM PF-01 TO PF-5 8 Nos
RAILLING -PF-1 TO 5 13 Nos
SERVICE AIR RECEIVER 5M3 1 Set
INSTRUMENT AIR RECEIVER 3M3 1 Set
ASH HANDLING AIR RECEIVER 5M3 1 Set
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

WASTE WATER TREATMENT 1 Lot
CAST ASH DOOR 416X396-142 4 Nos
CAST FIRE DOOR 416X396-143 8 Nos
CAST ASH DOOR 416X396-143 8 Nos
CAST FIRE DOOR 416X396-142 5 Nos

CAST SWING CHECK VALVE 300MM 150# - MPS-VC-156 1 Nos

CAST PS GATE VALVE 200MM 1500# RB - MSS-VG-016 1 Nos

CAST LOW GATE VALVE 350MM 150# BW - MPS-VG-158 1 Nos

CAST LOW GATE VALVE 350MM 150# BW - MPS-VG-125 1 Nos

CAST LOW GATE VALVE 300MM 150# BW - MPS-VG-157 1 Nos

CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

IBR CS PIPE FITTINGS 870 Nos
INTEGRAL & NON INTEGRAL PIPING SUPPORTS 1 Lot
INTEGRAL & NON INTEGRAL PIPING SUPPORTS 1 Lot
CONTROL VALVE -11-FCV-020A, 11-FCV-020B, 11-PCV-010A, 
11-PCV-010B, 11-PCV-030A, 11-PCV-030B

6 Nos

CONTROL VALVE -12-FCV-020A, 12-FCV-020B, 12-PCV-010A, 
12-PCV-010B, 12-PCV-030A, 12-PCV-030B

6 Nos

CONTROL VALVE 40-PCV-167 & 40-PCV-166 2 Nos
CONTROL VALVE 40-PCV-162 & 40-PCV-164,40-TCV-169,40-
LCV-801,40-LCV-82,40-PCV-165,40-PCV-161,40-TCV-161,40-
TCV-168,40-TCV-162,40-TCV-165,40-TCV-171,40-TCV-170,40-
PCV-163,40-TCV-163,40-TCV-164

16 Nos

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 5 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 406 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 12 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 360 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 1P X 0.50 Sqmm 206 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 1T X 0.50 Sqmm 103 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 8T X 0.50 Sqmm 199 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE K TYPE 2C X 16SWG Sqmm 206 Mtr

ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 CORE X 10.00 Sqmm 103 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3.5 CORE X 35.00 Sqmm 103 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 CORE X 6.00 Sqmm 154 Mtr
BOILER MCC-1 1 Nos
BOILER MCC-2 1 Nos
FHS/AHS MCC 1 Nos
PANEL ACCESSOSERIES 1 Lot
COMMON MCC 1 Pcs
WTP MCC 1 Pcs
PANEL ACCESSOSERIES 1 Lot
EARTHING SYSTEM 1 Lot
LIGHTING PROTECTING SYSTEM 1 Lot
ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER 2000KVA 11/0.433KV OIL 
FILLED

1 Set

ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER 2000KVA 11/0.433KV OIL 
FILLED

1 Set

TURBINE CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos
TURBINE GUAGE PANEL 1 Nos
TURBINE CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos
TURBINE GUAGE PANEL 1 Nos
DIFFERENCIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 1 Nos
GENERATOR RELAY PANEL 1 Nos
GENERATOR RELAY PANEL 1 Nos
LASCPTP PANEL 1 Nos



NGRP PANEL 1 Nos
MTRP PANEL 1 Nos
TL - BGM STARTER PANEL 1 Nos
DC MOT STATRTER 1 Nos
LASCPTP PANEL 1 Nos
NGRP PANEL 1 Nos
MTRP PANEL 1 Nos
TL - BGM STARTER PANEL 1 Nos
DC MOT STATRTER 1 Nos
SYNH PANEL - SYNCHONIZATION 1 Nos
TRUSS 1 Nos
STUB COLUMN 1 Nos
GUTTER 1 Nos
TRUSS LEVEL BRACING 1 Nos
STUB COLUMN 1 Nos
GUTTER 1 Nos
TRUSS LEVEL BRACING 1 Nos
PURLIN 1 Nos
SIDE RUNNER 1 Nos
FAFB-110-000-B 110V FC & FCBC + DCDB:3PH-FWFC-75A & 
80A - UPS

1 Set

FAFB-110-000-B 110V FC & FCBC + DCDB:3PH-FWFC-75A & 
80A - UPS

1 Set

110V/425AH MF BATTERY 1 Set
110V/425AH MF BATTERY 1 Set
ARMOURED PVC CABLE 3 CORE X 1.50 Sqmm 515 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 1PX0.5 Sqmm 507 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 1TX0.5 Sqmm 396 Mtr
ARMOURED PVC SIGNAL CABLE 2CX16SWG K TYPE 721 Mtr
GI FLAT 75X10MM 4800 Kg
GI FLAT 25X3MM 480 Kg
GI FLAT 25X6MM 240 Kg
GI FLAT 50X6MM 3850 Kg
GI FLAT 25X6MM 516 Kg

VFD CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos

VFD CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos

CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

IBR CS PIPE FITTINGS 233 Nos
IBR CS FLANGES 12 Nos
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY

1 Nos

LADDER CL-8 1 Nos
PIPE 32NB X 1000MM 32 Nos
HEX BOLT M24X100MM 486 Nos
HEX NUT M24 486 Nos
WASHER M24 972 Nos
HR ALLUMINIUM PAINT 40 Lot
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY - 6

1 Nos

PLATFORM RAILLING PF-4 TO PF-8 15 Nos
CONICAL & CYLINDRICAL SELF SUPPORTED 75 MTR 
HIGHT STEEL CHIMNEY - 8

1 Nos

PLATFORM PF-06 TO PF-8 4 Nos
LADDER CL-7 1 Nos
EJECTOR SYSTEM(SET) TWO STAGE TWIN-ELEMENT 
STEAM EJECTOR

1 Set

EXPENTION BELLOW-16", BW 150# 1 Nos

TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 6 Nos

TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER 10 Nos

DIFFERENCIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 4 Nos

GAUGE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 2 Nos

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 18 Nos

1/2" NPFT 3 WAY MANIFOLD T TYPE 9 Nos

1/2" NPFT 2 WAY MANIFOLD T TYPE 15 Nos

CS & AS IBR & NON PIPE FITTINGS 507 Nos

ELECTRIC MOTOR 160TEFC 15.00KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 160TEFC 9.30KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
SPRING HANGER - STV-07, COSTANT SPRING SUPPORT - SS 
PAD 200Sqmm

1 Nos

SPRING HANGER - STV-07, COSTANT SPRING SUPPORT - SS 
PAD 200Sqmm

1 Nos

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE - TCV-100 1 Nos



PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE - PCV-131 1 Nos
LEVEL CONTROL VALVE - LCV-301 1 Nos
LEVEL CONTROL VALVE - LCV-300 1 Nos
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE - PCV-130 1 Nos
VERIABLE SPRING SUPPORT - FWL-01,FWL-02,SH-01,PC2-
3,PC2-3,PC2-2,PC2-1

7 Nos

SPARE-01  M12 2 Nos
SPARE-02  M12 2 Nos
SPARE-03  M12 2 Nos
VERIABLE SPRING SUPPORT - FWL-01,FWL-02,SH-01,PC2-
3,PC2-3,PC2-2,PC2-1

7 Nos

SPARE-01  M12 2 Nos
SPARE-02  M12 2 Nos
SPARE-03  M12 2 Nos

CAST GATE VALVE 16" - 150BW - MPS-VG-203 1 Nos

BELT WEIGHING SYSTEM - FXVA MODEL 650MM - COAL, 
CAPACITY 40 TPH

1 Set

BELT WEIGHING SYSTEM - FXVA MODEL 500MM - COAL, 
CAPACITY 40 TPH

1 Set

MS ERW PIPE 250X5.0MM THK IS-3589(S) 72.3 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE 350X5.0MM THK IS-3589(S) 85.06 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE 250X5.0MM THK IS-3589(S) 162.95 Mtr

CHECK VALVE DN250 ACW-VC-605 & ACW-VC-606 2 Nos

CHECK VALVE DN400 MCW-VC-504, MCW-VC-505 & MCW-
VC-506

3 Nos

BUTTERFLY VALVE DN100 ACW-VU-645 1 Nos

BUTTERFLY VALVE DN250 ACW-VU-607 & ACW-VU-608 2 Nos

BUTTERFLY VALVE DN350 ACW-VU-601 & ACW-VU-602 2 Nos

BUTTERFLY VALVE DN400 MCW-VU-507, MCW-VU-508 & 
MCW-VU-509

3 Nos

BUTTERFLY VALVE DN600 MCW-VU-501, MCW-VU-502 & 
MCW-VU-503

3 Nos

MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 150MM  IS-1239(H) 12.05 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 15MM  IS-1239(H) 6.02 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 25MM  IS-1239(S) 18.08 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 40MM  IS-1239(S) 180.89 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 50MM  IS-1239(S) 144.71 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 80MM  IS-1239(H) 54.26 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE "C" CLASS 100MM  IS-1239(H) 186.92 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE 200NB X 5.00MM THK IS-3589(H) 6.03 Mtr
MS ERW PIPE 400NB X 5.00MM THK IS-3589(S) 12.09 Mtr
ELECTRIC MOTOR 112TEFC 3.7KW 4 POLE 415V 4 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 112TEFC 7.5KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 112TEFC 2.2KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 112TEFC 1.5KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
ELECTRIC MOTOR 90TEFC 1.10KW 4 POLE 415V 1 Nos
SITRANS PROBE LU/ULTRASONIC TRANSMITTER 2 Nos
BLIND FLANGE 3" 150# 2 Nos
AS SEAMLESS PIPE 15MM SCH-80 P11 SA335 MSL 6.46 Nos
AS SEAMLESS PIPE 25MM SCH-80 P11 SA335 MSL 205.56 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 15MM SCH-80 A106 GR"B" MSL 16.19 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 20MM SCH-80 A106 GR"B" JR 6.51 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 25MM SCH-80 A106 GR"B" JR 462.97 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 50MM SCH-40 A106 GR"B" JR 249.97 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 50MM SCH-40 A106 GR"B" JR 86.75 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 250MM SCH-40 A106 GR"B" ISMT 6.06 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 350MM SCH-30 A106 GR"B" MSL 39.81 Nos
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 200MM SCH-20 A106 GR"B" ISMT 169.54 Nos
STUB COLUMN 1 Lot
SAG ROD 1 Lot
STUB COLUMN 1 Lot
SAG ROD 1 Lot

DSH-163A 1 Nos

40-DSH-163B 1 Nos

40-DSH-171 1 Nos

40-DSH-165 1 Nos

40-DSH-170 1 Nos

40-DSH-162 1 Nos

40-DSH-169 1 Nos

DSH-161 1 Nos

DSH-168 1 Nos

LOCAL PUSH BUTTON STATION 4 Nos



LOCAL PUSH BUTTON STATION 4 Nos

WARM UP VENT SILENCER 2 Nos

MOTORIZED ELECTRIC ACTUTOR FLAP GATE DIVERTER 
ASSLY

1 Nos

SS PIPE 150MM SCH-10 A312TP302 THK3.4MM 297.8 Mtr
PLAIN WATER DUST SUPPERESSION SYSTEM 1 Set
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 150MM SCH-40 A106 GR"B" ISMT 145.63 Mtr
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 200MM SCH-20 A106 GR"B" ISMT 211.09 Mtr
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 200MM SCH-20 A106 GR"B" ISMT 94.04 Mtr
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 250MM SCH-20 A106 GR"B" MSL 119.71 Mtr
CS SEAMLESS PIPE 200MM SCH-20 A106 GR"B" MSL 21.63 Mtr

CS PIPE FITTINGS 356 Nos

FLUID COUPLING CDR 420 1 Nos
V- PULLEY 1 Nos
THK. SRF PVC COATED TARPAULIN FABRIC 1 Nos
SLIDING GATE 6 Nos
ASSLY & DET OF ASH DRAIN PIPE 1 Set
SLIDING GATE 6 Nos
ASSLY & DET OF ASH DRAIN PIPE 1 Set
LT PCC 1 Set
SUB LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION BOARD 7 Nos
UPS DISTRIBUTION BOARD 1 Nos
MLDB-1 1 Set
EDB-2 1 Set
FUEL FEEDER VFD PANEL 1 Set
LT PCC 1 Set
PANEL ACCESSOSERIES 1 Lot
LT PCC 1 Set
INDUSTRIES LOCAL PB STATION 1 Set
COGEN VFD-1 1 Set
PANEL ACCESSOSERIES 1 Lot
CONVEYOR BELT 650MM 530 Mtr
CONVEYOR BELT 500MM 380 Mtr

IBR CS PIPE FITTINGS 68 Nos

DG SYSTEM - LT, 415, AIR COOLED BRUSHLESS 
EXCITATION, 625KVA - DIESEL GENERATOR

1 Set

CONTROL PANEL 1 Set

EXHAUST SILENCER 1 Nos

SPREADER 2 Nos

DG SYSTEM - LT, 415, AIR COOLED BRUSHLESS 
EXCITATION, 625KVA - DIESEL GENERATOR

1 Nos

CONTROL PANEL 1 Nos

EXHAUST SILENCER 1 Nos

SPREADER 2 Nos

ALUMINIUM SHEET COIL - ROLED COLED SHEET 4' 4155 Kg

PNEOMATIC VALVE 125MM 2 Nos

CONTROL PANEL LT PCC 1 Set
40MM DIA GI ANGULAR BEND PIPE ALONG WITH 2 NO 
WALL MOUNTED BRACKET

23 Nos

40MM DIA 3 MTR LONG GI BEND 37 Nos

63A 3PHASE 5 PIN WELDING SOCKET WITH ENCLOSURE 5 Lot

5A 240V 3 PIN PLUG & SOCKET WITH ENCLOSURE 5 Nos
M8X100MM ANCHOR FASTNER 50 Nos
ELECTRICAL WIRING HARDWARE 1 Lot
COGEN VFD-2 1 Set
PANEL ACCESSOSERIES 1 Lot

DNLN1LT8 37 Nos

IPFC112LT8-16 2 Nos

LCTRN-36-FO-CDL 45 Nos

LSTP-72-CDL 23 Nos

LHB-100-CDL 6 Nos

LWV12-35-CDL 234 Nos

LBHP-10-CDL 34 Nos

LT8-20-865-2 192 Nos

LT8-20-865-2 41 Nos

RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT 350MM  WITH RETAINER 
RING,CONTROL UNIT, FLANGE & FASTNER

4 Set

DEW POINT TRANSMITTER 1 Nos
SAMPLING SYSTEM FOR ANALYZER 1 Nos



DIGITAL INDICATOR WITH CONTROLLER RANGE -60 TO 
+60 DEG

1 Nos

VERIABLE SPRING SUPPORT - SH-02 1 Set

CHECK VALVE 150MM BW 150# A216 GR WCB 1 Nos

GLOBE VALVE 25MM  SW 1500# A182 GR F22 CL3 3 Nos

CHECK VALVE 25MM  SW 1500# A182 GR F22 CL3 1 Nos

GATE VALVE 150MM BW 150# A216 GR WCB 1 Nos

GATE VALVE 350MM BW 150# A216 GR WCB 1 Nos

VERIABLE SPRING SUPPORT - SH-02 1 Set
CI PIPE 100MM DIA, 3 MTR LONG 13MM THK WITH CLAMPS 
AND ACCESSORIES

62 Nos

ELECTROLYSTIC POWDER 62 Nos

GI FUNNEL SUTABLE FOR 100 CI PIPE 60 Nos

GEAR BOX STUD U 800 RHB 30/1 R/ACW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 800 RHB 60/1 L/CW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 500 RHB 70/1 L/CW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 700 RHB 70/1 R/ACW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 500 RHB 30/1 R/ACW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 500 RHB 70/1 L/CW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 700 RHB 30/1 L/CW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 600 RHB 60/1 L/CW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 600 RHB 60/1 R/ACW 1 Nos
GEAR BOX STUD U 400 RHB 70/1 R000 HANDING 1 Nos
PA FAN MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
BED MATERIAL MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
FD FAN MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
ID FAN MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
FD FAN MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
ID FAN MONORAIL STRUCTURE 1 Lot
HPS PRE-HEATER

1 Nos.

GUILED SUPER HEATER TUBES
1 Nos.

HIGH ALLOY SPECIAL STEEL HEAT EXCHANGER
1 Nos.

NPS PRE-HEATER
1 Nos.

LPS PRE-HEATER-1
1 Nos.

PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER
                         1 Nos.

GUILED SUPER HEATER TUBES

1 Nos.

DRYING TOWER
1 Nos.

OA STORAGE TANK
1 Nos.

 ACID CIRCULATION TANK
1 Nos.

CONDENSER
1 Nos.

 GUILED SUPER HEATER TUBE
1 Nos.

ALKALI STORAGE TANK
1 Nos.

 ALKALI SOLUTION TANK

1 Nos.

SA525 GR. 50 B  EQUIPMENT
1 Nos.

SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.



SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
SS304L EQUIPMENT 1 Nos.
COLASCER 3 Nos.
COLASCER 2 Nos.
CANDLE FITTERES 1 Nos.
PUMP TANKS 1 Nos.
HOT WATER TANK 1 Nos.
ACETIC ACID STORAGE TANKER 1 Nos.
CAUSTIC SODA LYE STORAGE TANKER 1 Nos.
SPENT SULP ACID STORAGE TANKER 1 Nos.
DCDA TYPE HOT HEAT EXCHANGER 1614 Nos.
ONA MAKE TANK  1 Nos.
ONA STORAGE TANK 1 Nos.
ONA STORAGE TANK 1 Nos.
ONA BATCH TANK 1 Nos.
CATALYST SEPRATION TANK 1 Nos.
CRUD ORTHO ANISIDINE STORAGE TANK 1 Nos.
CRUD ORTHO ANISIDINE STORAGE TANK 1 Nos.
SCARLET DISSOLUTION REACTOR 1 Nos.
E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD BEAM 275 Nos.
E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD BEAM 250 Nos.
E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD COLUMNS 290 Nos.
 E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD COLUMNS 380 Nos.
E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD BEAM 150 Nos.
OA Refining System – Vessel 1 Nos.
Methanol Recovery – Reboiler Kettle 1 Nos.
Crude TC Treatment Vessel 1 Nos.
Sodium Methoxide Reactor 1 Nos.
Distillation Kettle 1 Nos.
Washer 1 Nos.
Blowers 2 Nos.
Vessel 2 Nos.
Vessel 2 Nos.
Vessel 2 Nos.
Soft water Make up Tank 1 Nos.
NOx Absorption  Storage Tank 1 Nos.
NOx Absorption  Storage Tank 1 Nos.
NOx Absorption  Storage Tank 1 Nos.
NOx Absorption  Storage Tank 1 Nos.
FAT - Plates 1 Nos.
 IPAT - Plates 1 Nos.
Vessel 1 Nos.
Vessel 1 Nos.
Vessel 1 Nos.
Vessel 1 Nos.
Steam Evaporator 1 Nos.
Sulpur Melter 1 Nos.
Acid. Mixture 1 Nos.
Hot Water Tank 1 Nos.
DMW Tank 1 Nos.
Sulpuric Acid Day Tank 1 Nos.
Dosing Tank 1 Nos.
Spent Caustic Storage Tank 1 Nos.
Sodium Acetate Liquor Storage Tank 1 Nos.
Caustic Soda Lye Batch Tank 1 Nos.
Control System panel 1 Nos.
 Scarlet Precipitation Reactor 1 Nos.
Soda Ash Solution Vessel 1 Nos.
Cyclone Separators 2 Nos.
Economisers El and E2 2 Nos.
Methanol Storage Tanks 1 Nos.
TDMS Main Tanks 1 Nos.
PDMS Receivers Tanks 1 Nos.
PTC Storage Tank 1 Nos.
Sulfur Dichloride Reactor 1 Nos.
Reactor + Agitator 1 Nos.
 Columns (As per your Specs) 1 Nos.
Scrubber system 1 Nos.
Scrubbing system 1 Nos.
Nitric Acid Day Tank 1 Nos.
Acetic Acid Day Tank 1 Nos.
Caustic Soda Lye Day Tank 1 Nos.
Gas mixer 1 Nos.
Condensers 1 Nos.
FABRICATION OF E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD COLUMNS 1 Nos.
FABRICATION OF E-350 HIGH TENSILE LOAD BEAMS 1 Nos.


